Denaby - McAuley School

Operator Wilfreda Beehive

Contract Ref

Contract Start 02/09/2019

Contract End 31/07/2020

Option to extend 1 Year

Service

Capacity 25

Contract Type Min Cost

Route: Outward: Mornings From Home Bargins follow A6023 east then turn right into Ferry Lane. Turn

Right at top of road onto Dale Road, turn left onto Castle Hill. Turn right at end onto Castle Street.
Follow on into Church Street turn left at Sainsbury's into West street and follow down the hill to bottom
Turn right into New Hill and follow to bottom then turn left at lights towards Doncaster on A630 Doncaster Rd
Follow to Warmsworth. Turn left at lights into Mill Lane. Follow across river into Boat Lane and into
Sprotborough. Turn right into Main Street, Left into Thorpe lane then right into Melton Road

fFollow to Roundabout and turn right onto A19 over bridge

Turn right at end onto A630 Church Way. Straight at roundabout onto A638 Trafford Way then left

at second roundabout onto A18 Carr House Road.

Turn right at roundabout onto A638 Bawtry Road. Turn jeft at lights onto Cantley Lane.Turn left at
roundabout onto Green Blvd, right at end onto Acacia road, drop at lower school then proceed to

upper school

Timetable
Effective September 2019

Home Bargins Denaby Dep 06:45 DN12 4UW
Sainsbury's 06:49 DN12 3HP
Star Café 06:54 DN12 3AE
Warmsworth School 07:01 DN4 9R)
1 Brompton Road 07:09 DN5 7NS
Newton Arms 07:14 DNS 8BP
McAuley Lower $chool Acacia Road arr 07:40 DN4 6NU
McAuley Upper School Bus Park arr 07:45 DN3 3QF

Notes
1. The conditions of travel on this journey are set out in the leaflet issued with the travel
permit by the Authority

2. The bus will stop for pupils to board and alight at the places named and at intermediate
service stops, where available, if signalled accordingly

3. The bus will depart at the time stated: the times for subsequent stops aré approximate

4. Pupils must travel on the bus to which they are allocated to prevent overloading



